Central Iowa Aquatics, Inc.

2025 CIA and Johnston Blaze Fall Mixer - 10/25/2025 to 10/26/2025
Meet Program - Saturday Afternoon, October 25, 2025

#12 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1
2 RSC-IA X59 A 1:49.90
Ludwig, Mia E W13 Gammelmark West, Bertil
Schoolen, Ruby | W13 Fertig, Jonah R M17
3 RIP-IA X58 A 1:45.02
Tohnson. lacob R M14 Freeseman, Gabby M W14
Meyer, Addie R W14 Edgington, Tate | M16
4 CIA-IA X57 A 1:39.27
Linderblood. Tude C M15 Mettenbrink, Amelia M W1
Frantum, Maddie A W13 Ortega, Desmond R M16
5 DMSF-IA X57 A 1:43.80
Mintle, Harrison R M13 Swaim, Maddy S W14
Leder, Maeve M W13 Chen, Landen W M17
6 CIA-IA X58 B 1:46.48
Ortega. Zion | M18 Assaad, Dana W13
Moulton, Colbie C W13 Fausch, Jackson | M14
7 DMSF-1A X53 B 1:54.33
McGhee, Sullv D M14 Hudson, Natalie R W13
Pierce, Ellen K W13 Staiert, Easton M M13
8
Heat 2of2 Finals
1
2
3 DMSF-IA X53 C 2:21.10
Schnepf, Mae W13 Backes, Estella L W14
Sheaffer, Bode S M13 McDevitt, Matthew D M13
4 BLAZ-IA M52 A 2:02.66
Parrv. Spencer M M13 Jones, Keifer L M13
Bungu, Arian N M13 Penning, Alex G M13
5 RSC-IA X53 B 2:10.58
Garrison. laden H M13 Bean, Ember RW13
Onnen, Oliver R M14 Penne, Regan D W13
6
7
8
#13 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1 Allen, Dylan M16 WW-IA 2:10.12
2 Schlueter, Nathar M14 CIA-IA 2:05.26
3 Chen,Landen W M17 DMSF-IA 2:00.67
4 Ortega, Desmonc M16 CIA-IA 1:53.85
5 Lamb, Sheldon] M13 ACAC-IA 1:59.56
6 Fausch, Jackson] M14 CIA-IA 2:04.11
7 Harris, Gage M15 WW-IA 2:09.98
8 Edgington, Tate] M16 RIP-IA 2:11.61
Heat 2 of 7 Finals
1 Pellett, Colton T M14 WW-IA 2:21.98
2 Schumacher, Bra M15 CIA-IA 2:20.26
3 Ortega, Zion | M18 CIA-IA 2:19.71
4 Fertig, JonahR  M17 RSC-IA 2:12.75
5 Mintle, Harrison M13 DMSF-IA 2:17.29
6 Johnson, JacobR M14 RIP-IA 2:20.24
7 Kuennen, Ben M16 WW-IA 2:20.78
8 Drendel, WillR M15 CIA-IA 2:22.24

Heat 2of3 Finals
1 Dohrman, Claire

Wuest, Aaron |
Penne, Regan D
Marks, Clayton ]
Kincaid, Austin M

Hudson, Natalie
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Stein, Izzy G
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Johnson, Madiso
Heat 3 of3 Finals

Moulton, Colbie (
Quist, Hunter ]
Harvey, Isaac]
Kliewer, Kenna
Handsaker, Lydiz

Bancroft, Briann

@ N AW N

w14
M14
w13
M15
M14
w13
w13
w13

w13
M17
M13
w13
w14
w13

ACAC-1A
CIA-IA
RSC-IA
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A
DMSF-IA
CAST-IA
WW-IA

CIA-IA
CIA-IA
ACAC-1A
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ACAC-1A
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6:31.71
6:19.62
6:10.27
5:50.94
6:06.66
6:17.95
6:23.69
6:36.78

NT
NT
6:44.45
7:41.98
NT
NT

#15 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

Heat 3 of 7 Finals
1 Assaad, Dana W13 CIA-IA 2:27.46
2 Wittenwyler, Nol M14 RIP-IA 2:26.84
3 Gagov, Alex G M14 CIA-IA 2:24.54
4 Naylor, CarsonB M16 CIA-IA 2:22.94
5 Spradling, Tyler, M14 CIA-IA 2:23.09
6 Grubb, Cael G M14 CIA-IA 2:25.49
7 Textor, Hannah W13 WW-IA 2:27.27
8 Anderson, Vinny M14 WW-IA 2:29.03

Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Swaim,Maddy S W14 DMSF-IA 2:36.41
2 Ludwig, MiaE W13 RSC-IA 2:36.09
3 Meyer, AddieR W14 RIP-IA 2:29.97
4 Miller, TysonL  M15 ACAC-IA 2:29.60
5 Mettenbrink, Am W13 CIA-IA 2:29.63
6 Leder, Maeve M W13 DMSF-IA 2:34.96
7 Danielson, Zoey. W13 ACAC-1A 2:36.20
8 Hall, Kane] M16 ACAC-IA 2:37.22

Heat 5of7 Finals
1 Dani, Korol D W13 ACAC-IA 2:54.13
2 Holms,Donny] M14 BLAZ-IA 2:49.32
3 Carter, June E W13 RIP-IA 2:46.72
4 Straw, Kaedyn W15 WW-IA 2:43.05
5 Schoolen, Ruby] W13 RSC-IA 2:43.42
6 Pierce, Ellen K W13 DMSF-IA 2:48.15
7 Snider, Jackson M13 WW-IA 2:50.83
8 Bean, EmberR W13 RSC-IA 2:56.58

Heat 6 of 7 Finals
1 Garrison, Jadent M13 RSC-IA 3:55.22
2 Schnepf, Mae W13 DMSF-1A 3:22.64
3 Harvey,Isaac] M13 ACAC-IA 3:06.01
4 Reuel,AsherD M15 ACAC-1A 2:57.56
5 Fay, Ginger L W13 WW-IA 3:02.08
6 Onnen, Oliver R M14 RSC-IA 3:10.97
7 Harmon, JosieC W13 CAST-IA 3:35.48
8 Gammelmark We M16 RSC-IA NT

Heat 7 of7 Finals
1
2 Dickinson, Sulliv. M13 RIP-IA NT
3 McDevitt, Matthe M13 DMSF-IA NT
4 Combs, Peyton L. W14 ACAC-IA NT
5 Moore, Sam M14 UNAT NT
6 Burt,BaileyR W13 RSC-IA NT
7
8

#14 Mixed 13 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
1 Wittmayer, Mattl M14 CIA-IA 5:40.60
2 Spradling, Tyler, M14 CIA-IA 5:29.93
3 Baker, Emery W16 WW-IA 5:15.61
4 Renze, Teagen L. M18 ACAC-IA 4:50.41
5 Wisehart, Lando M15 CIA-IA 5:10.50
6 Jeffryes, MaxD M13 CIA-IA 5:20.00
7 Staiert, EastonM M13 DMSF-IA 5:34.01
8 Frantum, Maddie W13 CIA-IA 5:45.62

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 Finals
1 Fay, Ginger L W13 WW-IA 32.89
2 Schlueter, Nathas M14 CIA-IA 30.31
3 Lamb, Sheldon] M13 ACAC-1A 28.71
4 Gammelmark We M16 RSC-1A 28.14
5 Chen,Landen W M17 DMSF-IA 28.59
6 Mintle, Harrison M13 DMSF-IA 29.65
7 Fertig,JonahR M17 RSC-IA 31.00
8 Leder, Maeve M W13 DMSF-IA 33.04
Heat 2 of7 Finals
1 Ortega, Zion] M18 CIA-IA 35.97
2 Textor, Hannah W13 WW-IA 35.69
3 Reuel,AsherD M15 ACAC-1A 35.35
4 Mettenbrink, Am W13 CIA-IA 33.80
5 Sabers, Maddie W13 WW-IA 34.03
6 Assaad, Dana W13 CIA-IA 35.49
7 Froehlich, Callen M15 WW-IA 35.97
8 McGhee, SullyD M14 DMSF-IA 36.00
Heat 3 of7 Finals
1 Jones,KeiferL ~ M13 BLAZ-IA 38.49
2 Freeseman, Gabl W14 RIP-IA 38.33
3 Osterlund, Henry M14 CAST-IA 36.61
4 Pierce EllenK W13 DMSF-IA 36.31
5 Johnson, Evan M15 WW-IA 36.61
6 Wieland, Jacob M17 WW-IA 37.71
7 Ortega, [jah E M15 CIA-IA 38.48
8 Wood, LoganA M15 CIA-IA 38.60
Heat 4 of 7 Finals
1 Tunink, Johnny F M13 RIP-IA 41.44
2 Thomas, Ethan B M13 RSC-IA 40.96
3 Carter, June E W13 RIP-IA 39.58
4 Hudson, Natalie W13 DMSF-IA 38.96
5 Gagov, Alex G M14 CIA-IA 39.21
6 Klocke, Coehen M14 CAST-IA 40.82
7 Kliewer,Kenna W13 WW-IA 41.02
8 Dani, Korol D W13 ACAC-1A 41.59
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Heat 5 (#15 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke)
1 Cue, Ryder] M14 CAST-IA 48.23 #17 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
2 Hagman,Lydia W13 RSC-IA 47.05 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
3 Shaffer, Claire W13 WW-IA 43.81 Heat 1of11 Finals
4 Penning AlexG M13 BLAZ-IA 41.80 1 Linderblood, Jud M15 CIA-IA 2287
5 Garrison, Jadent M13 RSC-IA 42.44 2 Wieland, Jacob  M17  WW-IA 2244
6 Schnepf, Mae W13 DMSF-IA 4433 3 Chen,Landen W M17 DMSF-IA 22.36
7 McDevitt, Matthc M13 DMSF-IA 47.12 # Renze,Teagenl M18  ACACIA 2041
8 Burt, Bailey R W13 RSC-IA 50.37 5 Scuffham, Parker M17 WW-IA 2213
Heat 6of7 Finals 6 Bykov, Leon M15 WW-IA 22.39
1 Sheaffer, BodeS M13 DMSF-IA 1:06.23 7 Edgington, Tate] M16 RIP-IA 2283
2 Omar, Tarik M13 DMSF-IA 1:04.09 8 Johnson,Evan ~ M15 WW-IA 2315
3 Mar,BashP  M13 ACAC-IA 51.94 Heat 20f11 Finals
4 Bollig Meyer W M14 CIA-IA 50.60 1 Marks, Clayton] M15 ACAC-1A 24.25
5 Sporleder, Connc M13  RSC-IA 51.29 2 Harris, Gage  M1S WW-IA 23.94
6 Beuligmann, Kat W13 BLAZ-1A 54.01 3 Quist, Hunter]  M17  CIA-IA 23.67
7 VanDis, AdahO0 W13 DMSF-IA 1:04.36 4 Fausch, Jackson] M14  CIA-IA 23.29
8 Sease LeeganD M17 ACAC-IA NT 5 Ortega,Zion]  M18 CIA-IA 23.33
Heat 7 of7 Finals 6 Drendel, WilR M15 CIA-IA 23.82
1 7 Schlueter, Nathar M14 CIA-IA 24.07
2 Dickinson, Sulliv. M13  RIP-IA NT 8 Johnson, JacobR M14 RIP-IA 24.29
3 Behrens, Russell M14 FAST-IA NT Heat 30f11 Finals
4 Allen, Dylan M16 WW-IA NT 1 Miller, TysonL  M15 ACAC-1A 26.10
5 Merz, Gavin C M16 ACAC-IA NT 2 Kincaid, Austin M M14 ACAC-IA 25.95
6 Shepherd,Mia W13 WW-IA NT 3 Kuennen, Ben M16 WW-IA 25.09
7 Bohnstengel, Ale M13 BLAZ-IA NT 4 Schumacher, Bra M15 CIA-IA 24.88
8 5 Christensen, Reic M16 WW-IA 24.90
6 Wittmayer, Mattl M14 CIA-IA 25.45
#16 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke 7 Jeffryes,MaxD M13 CIA-IA 25.96
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Merz, Gavin C M16 ACAC-IA 26.18
Heat 1of3 Finals Heat 4 of 11 Finals
1 Schumacher, Bra M15 CIA-IA 2:16.76 1 Sabers, Maddie W13 WW-IA 27.00
2 Bykov, Leon M15 WW-IA 1:59.65 2 Hall, Kane] M16 ACAC-1A 26.82
3 Scuffham, Parker M17 WW-IA 1:55.09 3 Wittenwyler, Nol M14 RIP-IA 26.77
4 Renze, TeagenL M18 ACAC-IA 1:49.33 4 Holms,Donny] M14 BLAZ-IA 26.24
5 Ortega, Desmonc M16 CIA-IA 1:50.95 5 Mettenbrink, Am W13 CIA-IA 26.64
6 Fausch, Jackson] M14 CIA-IA 1:57.62 6 Froehlich, Callen M15 WW-IA 26.82
7 Bailiff, Ryne G M15 CIA-IA 2:13.75 7 Swaim, Maddy S W14 DMSF-IA 26.98
8 Pellett, Colton T M14 WW-IA 2:18.57 8 Anderson, Vinny M14 WW-IA 27.07
Heat 2of3 Finals Heat 5o0f11 Finals
1 Nunn,CohenS M13 ACAC-1A 2:26.35 1 Frantum, Maddie W13 CIA-IA 27.57
2 Jeffryes, MaxD M13 CIA-IA 2:21.73 2 Danielson, Zoey. W13 ACAC-1A 27.42
3 Frantum, Maddie W13 CIA-IA 2:21.30 3 Nunn,CohenS M13 ACAC-IA 27.20
4 Mintle, Harrison M13 DMSF-IA 2:19.37 4 Staiert, Easton M M13 DMSF-IA 27.11
5 Naylor, Carson B M16 CIA-IA 2:19.78 5 Freeseman, Gabl W14 RIP-IA 27.20
6 Wittenwyler, Nol M14 RIP-IA 2:21.71 6 McGhee, SullyD M14 DMSF-IA 27.24
7 Meyer,AddieR W14 RIP-IA 2:21.86 7 Handsaker, Lydic W14 ACAC-1A 27.50
8 8 Ludwig MiaE W13 RSC-1A 27.71
Heat 3 of3 Finals Heat 6of11 Finals
1 1 Hudson, Natalie W13 DMSF-IA 28.76
2 2 Wood, LoganA M15 CIA-IA 28.62
3 Harvey,Isaac] M13 ACAC-IA 3:04.67 3 Leder, Maeve M W13 DMSF-IA 28.33
4 Hall, Kane] M16 ACAC-1A 2:48.13 4 Bancroft, Briann W13 ACAC-1A 27.74
5 Wuest, Aaron] M14 CIA-IA 2:50.22 5 Snider, Jackson M13 WW-IA 27.80
6 6 Dohrman, Claire W14 ACAC-IA 28.51
7 7 Bollig, Meyer W M14 CIA-IA 28.65
8 8 Straw,Kaedyn W15 WW-IA 28.77
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7 of 11 Finals
Schoolen, Ruby ]

Klocke, Coehen [
Johnson, Madiso
Cue, Ryder]
Stein, Izzy G
Penning, Alex G
Combs, Peyton L
Kliewer, Kenna

8o0f11 Finals
Pierce, Ellen K
Parry, Spencer M
Dani, Korol D
Moulton, Colbie (
Shuberg, Addie E
Penne, Regan D
Jones, Keifer L
Shaffer, Claire
90f11 Finals
Onnen, Oliver R
Schnepf, Mae
Tunink, Johnny E
Bungu, Arian N
McDevitt, Matthe
Bean, Ember R
Backes, Estella L
Thomas, Ethan B
10 of 11 Finals
Hagman, Lydia
Sheaffer, Bode S
Behrens, Russell
Dickinson, Sulliv
Rubach, Joey P
VanDis, Adah O
Thomas, Kendall
Marr, Bash P

11 0of 11 Finals

Bohnstengel, Ale
Beuligmann, Kat
Omar, Tarik
Sporleder, Connc
Shepherd, Mia

w13
M14
w13
M14
w13
M13
w14
w13

w13
M13
w13
w13
w13
w13
M13
w13

M14
w13
M13
M13
M13
w13
w14
M13

W13
M13
M14
M13
M16
W13
W13
M13

M13
W13
M13
M13
W13

RSC-IA
CAST-IA
WW-IA
CAST-IA
CAST-IA
BLAZ-1A
ACAC-1A
WW-IA

DMSF-IA
BLAZ-1A
ACAC-1A
CIA-IA
ACAC-1A
RSC-IA
BLAZ-1A
WW-IA

RSC-IA
DMSF-IA
RIP-IA
BLAZ-1A
DMSF-IA
RSC-IA
DMSF-IA
RSC-IA

RSC-IA
DMSF-IA
FAST-IA
RIP-IA
RIP-IA
DMSF-IA
ACAC-IA
ACAC-IA

BLAZ-1A
BLAZ-1A
DMSF-IA
RSC-1A
WW-IA

29.87
29.69
29.19
28.99
29.08
29.25
29.84
29.94

31.22
30.55
30.11
30.05
30.08
30.31
30.61
31.48

35.27
34.78
32.74
32.25
32.46
33.54
34.84
35.56

40.51
39.02
38.15
36.00
36.54
38.93
39.53
40.59

NT
43.83
40.96
41.66

NT

#18 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals
1 Baker, Emery W16 WW-IA 2:34.51
2 Mintle, Harrison M13 DMSF-IA 2:24.82
3 Gammelmark W¢ M16 RSC-IA 2:20.44
4 Sease, LeeganD M17 ACAC-IA 2:13.40
5 Fertig,JonahR M17 RSC-IA 2:20.40
6 Allen, Dylan M16 WW-1A 2:20.50
7 Fay, Ginger L W13 WW-IA 2:33.58
8 Froehlich, Callen M15 WW-IA 2:37.36




Central Iowa Aquatics, Inc.

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 6:42 PM 10/24/2025 Page 3
2025 CIA and Johnston Blaze Fall Mixer - 10/25/2025 to 10/26/2025
Meet Program - Saturday Afternoon, October 25, 2025

Heat 2 (#18 Mixed 13 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke) Heat 4 of 8 Finals
1 Hudson, Natalie W13 DMSF-IA 2:56.65 1 Kliewer, Kenna W13 WW-IA 36.47
2 Pierce, Ellen K W13 DMSF-IA 2:49.47 2 Harvey, Isaac] M13 ACAC-1A 36.33
3 Assaad, Dana W13 CIA-IA 2:43.67 3 Stein, Izzy G W13 CAST-IA 35.88
4 Ortega, ljah E M15 CIA-IA 2:37.48 4 Bollig, Meyer W M14 CIA-IA 34.18
5 Spradling, Tyler, M14 CIA-IA 2:43.04 5 Parry, Spencer M M13 BLAZ-1A 35.37
6 Bancroft, Briann W13 ACAC-IA 2:44.18 6 McGhee, SullyD M14 DMSF-IA 35.92
7 Reuel, AsherD M15 ACAC-IA 2:54.23 7 Penning, AlexG M13 BLAZ-1A 36.45
8 Meyer, AddieR W14 RIP-IA 3:00.93 8 Klocke, CoehenI M14 CAST-IA 36.56
Heat 3 of4 Finals Heat 5of8 Finals
1 Burt,BaileyR W13 RSC-1A 3:45.97 1 Shaffer, Claire =~ W13 WW-IA 37.82
2 Wuest, Aaron] M14 CIA-IA 3:20.00 2 Moulton, Colbie | W13 CIA-IA 37.27
3 Garrison, Jadent M13 RSC-1A 3:12.23 3 Tunink, Johnny E M13 RIP-IA 36.95
4 Carter, June E W13 RIP-IA 3:04.93 4 Snider, Jackson M13 WW-IA 36.78
5 Osterlund, Henry M14 CAST-IA 3:07.08 5 Combs, Peyton L. W14 ACAC-1A 36.81
6 Bean,Ember R W13 RSC-IA 3:14.49 6 Bancroft, Briann W13 ACAC-IA 37.26
7 Grubb, Cael G M14 CIA-IA 3:23.18 7 Penne,ReganD W13 RSC-IA 37.59
8 8 Harmon, JosieC W13 CAST-IA 38.22
Heat 4 of4 Finals Heat 6 of8 Finals
1 1 McDevitt, Matth¢ M13 DMSF-1A 43.89
2 2 Thomas, Ethan B M13 RSC-IA 43.41
3 Klocke, Coehen M14 CAST-IA NT 3 Schnepf, Mae W13 DMSF-IA 40.13
4 Hagman, Lydia W13 RSC-IA 3:49.52 4 Cue, Ryder] M14 CAST-IA 39.73
5 McGhee, SullyD M14 DMSF-IA NT 5 Shuberg, Addie F W13 ACAC-1A 40.12
6 6 Merz, Gavin C M16 ACAC-1A 41.08
7 7 Dickinson, Sulliv. M13 RIP-IA 43.68
8 8 Backes, EstellaL W14 DMSF-IA 44.41
Heat 7 of 8 Finals
#19 Mixed 13 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke 1 Onnen,OliverR M14 RSC-IA 53.07
Lane Name Age Team  Seed Time 2 Sheaffer, BodeS M13 DMSF-IA 5027
Heat 1of8 Finals 3 Sporleder, Connc M13 RSC-IA 47.40
1 Wittmayer, Mattl M14 CIA-IA 27.42 4 Marr, Bash P M13  ACAC-IA 46.56
2 Linderblood, Jud M15 CIA-IA 26.44 5 Bungu ArianN M13 BLAZIA 47.19
3 BykovLeon M5 WW-IA 25.49 6 Thomas, Kendall W13 ACAC-IA 49.66
4 Lamb, Sheldon] M13 ACAC-IA 24.63 7 Omar, Tarik M13 DMSF-IA 50.66
5 Fausch, Jackson] M14 CIA-IA 25.01 8
6 Scuffham, Parker M17 WW-IA 25.50 Heat 8of8 Finals
7 Schlueter, Nathas M14 CIA-IA 26.73 1
8 Chen,Landen W M17 DMSF-IA 28.34 2
Heat 20f8 Finals 3 Shepherd,Mia W13 WW-IA NT
1 Bailiff Ryne G M15 ~CIA-IA 3098 4 VanDis, AdahO W13 DMSF-IA 53.25
2 Wuest, Aaron]  M14  CIA-IA 30.85 5 Behrens, Russell M14 FAST-1A NT
3 Christensen, Reic M16 WW-IA 30.38 6
4 Johnson, Evan M15 WW-IA 29.28 7
5 Schumacher, Bra M15 CIA-IA 29.83 8
6 Nunn, CohenS M13 ACAC-1A 30.45
7 Frantum, Maddie W13 CIA-IA 30.89 #20 Mixed 13 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly
8 Handsaker, Lydic W14 ACAC-1A 31.12 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 3 of 8 Finals Heat 1of5 Finals
1 Baker, Emery W16 WW-IA 32.98 1 Drendel, WillR M15 CIA-IA 1:00.12
2 Holms, Donny] M14 BLAZ-1A 32.80 2 Ortega, Zion | M18 CIA-IA 59.40
3 Miller, Tyson L M15 ACAC-1A 31.96 3 Wieland, Jacob M17 WW-IA 52.27
4 Wittenwyler, Nol M14 RIP-IA 31.36 4 Renze, TeagenL. M18 ACAC-IA 50.72
5 Freeseman, Gabl W14 RIP-IA 31.81 5 Ortega, Desmonc M16 CIA-IA 51.96
6 Mettenbrink, Am W13 CIA-IA 32.37 6 Harris, Gage M15 WW-IA 55.70
7 Naylor, Carson B M16 CIA-IA 32.84 7 Edgington, Tate] M16 RIP-IA 59.88
8 Johnson, Madiso W13 WW-IA 33.59 8 Johnson, JacobR M14 RIP-IA 1:01.04
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2 of 5 Finals
Grubb, Cael G

Wisehart, Lando
Quist, Hunter ]
Bykov, Leon
Marks, Clayton ]
Jeffryes, Max D
Gagov, Alex G
Miller, Tyson L

3 of 5 Finals
Anderson, Vinny

Freeseman, Gabl
Danielson, Zoey .
Johnson, Evan
Textor, Hannah
Staiert, Easton M
Schoolen, Ruby ]
Sabers, Maddie
4 of 5 Finals
Moulton, Colbie
Dohrman, Claire
Ludwig, Mia E
Assaad, Dana
Straw, Kaedyn
Kuennen, Ben
Combs, Peyton L
Dani, Korol D
5of 5 Finals

Kincaid, Austin M
Moore, Sam
Wood, Logan A

M14
M15
M17
M15
M15
M13
M14
M15

M14
w14
w13
M15
w13
M13
w13
w13

w13
w14
w13
w13
W15
M16
w14
w13

M14
M14

CIA-IA
CIA-IA
CIA-IA
WW-IA
ACAC-1A
CIA-IA
CIA-IA
ACAC-1A

WW-IA
RIP-IA
ACAC-1A
WW-IA
WW-IA
DMSF-IA
RSC-IA
WW-IA

CIA-IA
ACAC-1A
RSC-IA
CIA-IA
WW-IA
WW-IA
ACAC-1A
ACAC-1A

ACAC-IA
UNAT
CIA-IA

1:05.01
1:04.16
1:02.48
1:01.08
1:02.29
1:03.69
1:04.85
1:05.01

1:09.11
1:07.12
1:06.40
1:05.21
1:05.95
1:06.60
1:07.67
1:09.18

1:19.56
1:16.52
1:12.65
1:10.29
1:11.86
1:14.53
1:17.67
1:33.64

NT
1:38.78
NT




